CASE#

1605730001

1605730002

1605526101
1605712401

1605560201
1605560101
1605717901
1605706601
1605671301

1506274103

9505672301

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Do1

D01

D01

D01

Do1

DO1

Dol

Dol

DO1

DO1

DO1

CTRM. 201 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR LYDIA NANCE ADAMS
THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

HAWK/TIMOTHY/ROGERS KURISH CHRIS PROB CAUSE

PROCEEDING

MARSHAL/ROBERT/DOUGLAS KURISH CHRIS PROBR CAUSE

AT 9:00 A.M.

ALEXANDER/JUSTIN/SHANN CASTKA EXAMINATION
CLARK/JEMERIO/DAJUAN  KHUJA EXAMINATION
HEARD/DERRICK/DEON WASHINGTON EXAMINATION
HEARD/DERRICK/DEON WASHINGTON EXAMINATION
JOHNSON/DONALD/ GLENN EXAMINATION
MATLOCK/BERNARD/ WASHINGTON  EXAMINATION
TURNER/TYRONE/DECARLOS HOUSTON EXAMINATION
WREN/GWENDOLYN/ANN CHILTON EXAMINATION
AT 10:30 A.M.
DOWNEY /MICHAEL/SEAN SAKWA EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
DWLS-2ND
UNREGISTERED

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
MEDICAL MARI

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

HOME INV-2ND
STOLEN PROP

HOME INV-18T
STOLEN PROP
R&C VEHICLE
FLEE VEHICLE

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT AGCR

HOME INV-2ND

BURGLAR TOOL

LARCENY BLDG
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CASE#
1605720801

1506240501

1605731201

1605709301

1605707301

1605692401

1605632201

1305630301

1605675201

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

CTRM. 202 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHANNON A.

PTY NAME

D01 CLARK/CHARLIE/EDWARD

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
MEINKE LARRY

D01 MONTGOMERY/MICHAEL/AWA HARRIS

D01 TOMPKINS/RIVA/FELICIA WILTON JACLY
AT 9:00 A.M.
D01 AMBRY/JOHN/ANTHONY MARABLE
D01 MURRAY/LARON/ PROCIDA
D01 NAIL/VERNON/ROBERT ROBINSON
D01 POLLY/VERNON/NEAL CHILTON
AT 9:30 A.M.
D01 AMBRY/JOHN/ANTHONY MARABLE
AT 10:30 A.M.
D01 CANN/ROBERT/EARL WOQODARDS

HOLMES

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

REVIEW

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

DEL/MAN DRUG

KIDNAPPING
CSC-1ST DEGR
TORTURE

PO-ASSAULT
DWLS

CHOP SHOP

R&C VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE
LIC FORGERY
LIC FORGERY
STOLEN PROP
AUTO CONCEAL

POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS /FEL

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS /FEL

HOME INV-2ND

OPEN MURDER
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
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CASE#

1605733001

1605718201

1605718701

1605733005

1605733002

1605733004

1605733003

1605714301

1605703601

1605541601

1506170101

1605561501

1605714201

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

By

FY

FY

1 4

FY

FY

PTY

DO1

Do1

Do1

DO1

D01

Dol

D01

DO1

Dol

DOo1

D01

D01

D1

CTRM. 203 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEBORAH LEWIS

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
HINES/DOCK/FLOYD CROSS ~-NELSON
NAVARRETE/CHRIS/JR PRUDE MARCEL

TAYLOR/MARKITA/DESHON JOHNSON-BROW

AT 8:35 A.M.

DAWSON/MICHAEL/ CROSS -NELSON
DAWSON/MIQUELL/MELVIN CROSS-NELSON
DAWSON/RONNIE/ CROSS-NELSON
LANE/DAVONTAE / JAMAR CROSS-NELSON

AT 9:00 A.M.
GRAY/BRYAN/LEONARD PARKER

JOHNSON/WALTER/EARL II SHELL

SMITH/NOLAN/GENE JR SHELL

SMITH/WILLIAM/ SHELL

WEBB/JASON/LAMAR-ELLIN BLAKE

WEBSTER/ARTHUR/MONROE CRIPPS

LANGSTON

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

FROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

PROB

CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMTINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATICN

PAGE 1

CHARGE

HOME INV-2ND
STOLEN PROP

CHILD ABUS-2
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

HOME INV-2ND
STOLEN PROP

HOME INV-2ND
STOLEN PROP

HOME INV-2ND
STOLEN PROP

HOME INV-2ND
STOLEN PROP

STOLEN PROP
R&C VEHICLE

ROBBERY-ARMD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ARSON-3RD DE
ARSON- PREPBN

POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

DEL/MAN DRUG
POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC
WEAPONS

CSC LESS 13
AGG INDECENT
AGG INDECENT
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FMHJ
COURTROOM C%-I.I-ERN“I,)'AI? %‘40R KENNETH J. KING PAGE 1

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING  CHARGE
CASE AT 8:30 A-M. CUS PROB CAUSE  ASSAULT
WAYS MAR
1506206001 FY D01 BELL/KEANU/ MAL DEST BLG
B&E WO OWNER

1506150402 FY D01 FOSTER/STEPHEN/ WAYS MARCUS PROB CAUSE HOME INV-2ND
1605718501 FY DOl HAYCRAFT/GERARD/GABRIE WILSON ERNES PROB CAUSE CARRYING CON

REK/JAMES EVANS ELESHI PROB CAUSE ROBRERY-ARMD
1605718101 FY D01 REINHARDT/DE / ASSmnL AR

1605719601 FY D01 TERRELL/ROBERT/LEE SIMS LAHANNA PROB CAUSE  CSC LESS 13

CSC LESS 13
CSC LESS 13
CHILD ABRUSE
ASSAULT
ASSAULT

E R
1605719001 FY DOl WILLIAMS/DOBEYONTIA/AA WARNER PAUL PROB CAUS Rgggkﬁgg Bg%
RECKLESS DRI
RECKLESS DRT
RECKLESS DRI
BAC U/21

1605729701 FY DO1 WILLIAMS/JAMES/CLARK JOHNSON LISA PROB CAUSE  ASSAULT

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

AT 9:00 A.M.
1605706301 FY D01 CHESTNUT//ELVIN LONGSTREET  EXAMINATION HOME INV-18T

B&E WO OWNER

HENRY EXAMINATION POSS FELON

1605708401 FY DOl COMPTON/ERIC/JERMAINE roSS FELON
WEAPONS

Z HARRIS EXAMINATION ASSAULT/ROB

1506194301 FY DO1 THEDFORD/QUANTEZ/ ASSAULT /OB

ROBBERY -ARMD
ROBBERY -ARMD

ASSAULT
AT 9:05 A.M. RET COMP HRG CARJACKING
BERT SILVER
1506242701 FY D01 TEETS/JACOB/RO ROBBERY - ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
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CASE# TYP

1506242601 FY

1506243401 FY

1506242801 FY

1506242901 FY

1506243001 FY

1506243101 FY

1506243201 FY

PTY

Dol

DOl

Dol

Dol

Do1

D01

Dol

CTRM. 204

FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:05 A.M.
TEETS/JACOB/ROBERT SILVER
TEETS/JACOBR/ROBERT SILVER
TEETS/JACOB/ROBERT SILVER
TEETS/JACOB/ROBERT SILVER
TEETS/JACOB/ROBERT SILVER
TEETS/JACOB/ROBERT SILVER
TEETS/JACOB/ROBERT SILVER

PROCEEDING

RET COMP HRG

\

RET COMP HRG

RET COMP HRG

RET COMP HRG

RET COMP HRG

RET COMP HRG

RET COMP HRG

PAGE 2

CHARGE

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CARJACKING
ROBBERY - ARMD
ASSAULT/MURD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CARJACKING
ROBBERY - ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

ROBBERY-ARMD
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
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CASE#

1506243301 FY D01 TEETS/JACOB/ROBERT

1506269401

1605677202

1605522801

1506206401

1605677201

1605704801

Ty

FY

FY

FY

FY

TYP PTY NAME

Do1

DOl

Dol

Dol

Dol

Dol

CTRM. 204 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016
ATTY/OFF

AT 9:05 A.M.
SILVER

AT 9:15 A._M.
BASSETT/VANESSA/ MENKEN

BASSETT/VANESSA/NICOLE MENKEN

BOYD/LAVAR/DEMETRIUS PETERSON
GRIFFIN/ALONZO/B TUDDLES
JONES /TALITHA/RENEE CHADWICK

WIMBERLY/MELVIN/ANGELO GREEN

PROCEEDING

RET COMP HRG

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATICON

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 3

CHARGE

CARJACKING
ROBBERY-ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

HOME INV-1ST
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
LARCENY BLDG
WEAPONS

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ROBBERY-ARMD
LARCENY PERS

WEAPONS

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
WEAPCONS
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CTRM. 701 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR GREGORY D. BILL PAGE 1
THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING  CHARGE

AT 8:30 A.M.
1605718801 FY D01 ALMON/HOSTON/AJAY CROSS-NELSON PROB CAUSE  R&C VEHICLE
1605723101 FT DOl BALDRIDGE/LEON/ FLOWERS PROB CAUSE  FALSE CERTIF

IDENTITY TFT
IDENTITY TFT
SEX OFF REGS

1605720901 FY DO1 BARBEE/ROBERT/DYLAN  HERNDEN SAND PROB CAUSE ﬁ&CUXEHICLE

1605703201 FY D01 CANUELLE/RICHARD/VICTO JACKSON LEWI PROB CAUSE FALSE REPORT

1605729901 FY DOl COLLINS/DEWITT/ANTOINE BELL TOMMY PROB CAUSE BUY/SELL S8TO

BUY/SELL STO
STOLEN PROP

1605733101 FY D01 DAWSON/MIQUELL/MELVIN TURNER STEVE PROB CAUSE MV-UDA

LARCENY
1605615501 FY D01 DAWSON/RONNIE/ PIONESSA SAM PROB CAUSE DEL/MAN DRUG
1605708901 FY DOl GIBSON/GABRIELA/JUNE  KRIGER PROB CAUSE MAL DEST BLG
1605685101 FY D01 HARRINGTON/RICKY/LAMAR PERKINS PROB CAUSE  HOME INV-18T

MDOP-UTILITY
MDOP-UTILITY

1605733501 FY D01 HUTCHERSON/TIMMY/ EVANS ELESHI PROB CAUSE POSS NARCOTC

LIC FORGERY
EXPIRED LIC

1605733401 FY DOl JACKSON/ALIZE/RICARDO PANACKIA MIC PROB CAUSE CARRYING CON
1605718401 FY D01 LEE/BRANDON/ DUNNING SHAU PROB CAUSE  CARRYING CON
1605731801 FY DO1 MORRIS/JUSTIN/DEANDRE LEWIS HAROLD PROB CAUSE CARRYING CON
1605718301 FY D01 SHAW/TIWAN/DEMETRIUS  BROWN DEMETR PROB CAUSE CARRYING CON
1605720701 FY DO1 SPENCE/TAFARI/MAKONNEN MEINKE LARRY PROB CAUSE  POSS NARCOTC
1605723001 FY DO1 TRIMBLE/JONATHAN/RAYVO CRAIG ROGER PROB CAUSE PO-ASSAULT

1605732601 FY DOl WALKER/SHERROD/A JOHNSON BRIA PROB CAUSE  POSS NARCOTC
1605718402 FY DOl YATES/MAKALE/ DUNNING SHAU PROB CAUSE CARRYING CON

1605732501 FY D01 YOUNG/DESEAN/ERIC PIONESSA SAM PROB CAUSE DEL/MAN DRUG
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CASE# TYP
1604460401 SM

1604461501 ST

1504594201 SM

1504598501 SM

1604461201 SM
1604461101 SM
1305801901 SM
0206341001 SM
1604460301 SM
0905901202 SM
1604416301 SM
SX20370142 SM

1006631801 SM

1604423701 SM

8507855601 SM
SE2524701 B8M
05362671 SD
05362673 ST
1504588201 SM
1604428701 SM
1604434601 ST
1504522801 SD

1504522501 SM

PTY

Dol

Dol

Dol

DO1

D01

DOt

D01

DOl

Do1

DOl

Do1

Do1

Do1

DO1

DOl

D01
DO1

DO1

Dol
Dol
Do1
D01

DO1

CTRM. 438 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BLISS/DEREK/RICHARD COLEMAN ROBE
DAVIS/CLYDE/JUNIOR FERGUSON JOH
DEBOSE/DEMAR/MURDIS GAMBRIL FELE
DEBOSE/DEMAR/MURDIS GAMBRIL FELE
EASLEY/ANDRE/KAHLIL PRUDE MARCEL
ELLOUT/MOSES /EDWIN DUNAGAN SAMU
GRIFFIN/ALFRED/DEJUAN JACKSON
JORDAN/LUTRICIA REASONOVER
LITTLE/ALOMA/ CALDWELL GRE
MAXWELL/FREDERICK/ UNKNOWN OFFI
SLOAN/TERRENCE/ MISKO
STONE/DONTAE/OMAR HOP TRAVIS
TENNESSEE/CEDRIC/LAMAR REASONOVER
WATSON/DEVON/JASON WEEKLEY NATH
WILLIAMS/RONALD/ DPD - CRIMS

AT 8:35 A.M.

GANT/PRECIOUS/VICTORIA KREBS SARAH
MATLOCK/BERNARD/ WIEGERS SCOT
MATLOCK/BERNARD/ WIEGERS SCOT

AT 9:00 A.M.

FOMBY/JEFFREY/ STEVENSON
GRIMES/TAHARQA/DARNALE REASONOVER
HARDY/LEROY/JR POLK
HARDY/LEROY/JR POLK

MARSH/DENISE/ALEXANDRI STEVENSON

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRTAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRN ON BW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL
REVIEW

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

TRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

TRIAL

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/BATR

DWLS-2ND
LIC PLATE IL

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
CHILD ABUS-4
DOMESTIC VIO
CS POSS MJ

ASSAULT/BATR
RETATIL FRAUD
ANIMALS-ABAN
MAL DEST BLG
OP ORV HGHY

OPERA HI BA(
OWI

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

FALSE ID PED
OWvI

OPR LIC NOP

FAIL PAY FEE
Cs POSS MJ
ACC FTS COLL
OWI

MAL DEST BLG
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CASE#

1604408801
1504617801
1604442601
1504494201

1604425901

1206469601

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

PTY

Do1

D01

DOl

DOl

Do1

Dol

CTRM. 438 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:00 A.M.
MASON/RYAN/DEVON REASONOVER
SEALS/KEITH/ROY STEVENSON

SITTO/TALAL/SHAMO JARBOA
WILSON/TYROME/EMMALE  RAGAN
WRIGHT/KARLETON/JAMES REASONOVER
AT 9:15 A.M.
TORRES/CLARENCE/ MISKO

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

JURY TRIAL

PRETRIAL

PAGE 2

CHARGE

GAMBLING
FLS UNEMPLOY
GAMBLING
OPERA HI BAC

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
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CASE#

1604430401
1604444101
1604402001

1604460901

1604460501

1604460601

1504515301

1604403001

1406139301

1406438301

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

8M

PTY

Do1

Dol

DOl

DOo1

Dol

Dol

D01

D01

Do1

D01

CTRM. 439

36TH DISTRICT COURT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

THURSDAY - APRIL 21, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
ALLEN/AUNDREY/ BROWN JAUSHE

GARCIA/ARMANDO/ANGULO LEWIS

JACKSON/CHARLES/ UPSHAW DONAL
JAMERSON/WALTER/RANDOI, DRABKOWSKT W
LITTLE/ERIC/ BROWN ERIC E
MILLER/KEVIN/LEMAR DRABKOWSKI W

AT 9:15 A.M.

GRANT/JAVIN/ RAGAN
HUBBARD/SHANE/ RAGAN
MITCHELL/DORE/ RAGAN
MOORE/TURRON/ REID

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRIL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

DISCHARGE

JURY TRIAL

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT AGGR
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR

DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

CRIME REPORT
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIOo

DOMESTIC VIO
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